Engine and gearbox are both in good working condition as are
the rest of the parts that are still available. Breaking a wide

range of cars with hundreds in stock For any queries on a part
for this car or any other particular car give T-met a call on
ARMAGH 028 37 549092 option 3

CAMPSIE 028 71 812727

MALLUSK 02890836252

Vehicle Features

12v electric socket in base of driver's seat, ABS, Adaptive ESP,
Aux input socket, Bluetooth, Brake assist, Central locking, Cruise
control and variable speed limiter, Daytime running lights,
Drivers + front passengers sunvisor with mirrors, Drivers airbag,
Electrically heated and adjustable door mirrors, Electric front
windows, Freewheeling door locks, Full steel bulkhead, Height
adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable seatbelts +
pretensioners + force limiters, Lima cloth upholstery, Locking
glovebox, Overhead storage, PAS, Plastic floor covering in cab,
Pollen filter, Seatbelt warning indicator, Spare wheel, Tinted rear
window, Trip computer, Twin rear doors without window open to
180 degree, USB connection
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84 Armagh Road Dungannon, , BT71 7JA
Option 3: 02837549092

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:

Tax Band:

Diesel
Manual
Black
1461

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Van

WHZ2876

4321mm
2138mm
1816mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:
Engine Power BHP:

1950KG

56.5MPG

64.2MPG

61.4MPG

6 SPEED
00099MPH
108.6BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



