

Mercedes Citan 111CDI Van | Aug 2018







Engine and gearbox are both in good working condition as are the rest of the parts that are still available. Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock For any queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-met a call on ARMAGH 028 37 549092 option 3 CAMPSIE 028 71 812727

CAMPSIE 028 71 812727 MALLUSK 02890836252

Vehicle Features

12v electric socket in base of driver's seat, ABS, Adaptive ESP, Aux input socket, Bluetooth, Brake assist, Central locking, Cruise control and variable speed limiter, Daytime running lights, Drivers + front passengers sunvisor with mirrors, Drivers airbag, Electrically heated and adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows, Freewheeling door locks, Full steel bulkhead, Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable seatbelts + pretensioners + force limiters, Lima cloth upholstery, Locking glovebox, Overhead storage, PAS, Plastic floor covering in cab, Pollen filter, Seatbelt warning indicator, Spare wheel, Tinted rear window, Trip computer, Twin rear doors without window open to 180 degree, USB connection

Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1461
Tax Band:	

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)

Body Style: Van

Reg: WHZ2876

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4321mm
Width:	2138mm
Height:	1816mm
Seats:	2

Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):

Not AvailableL

Gross Weight: 1950KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	56.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	64.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	61.4MPG
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	00099MPH
Engine Power BHP:	108.6BHP

